Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 02.09.2018

Damen open

Rang
1.

Nr
38

45

7

54
350

15

Name
Muggler Eliane (1994, Thal)

Schneider Martina (1999, Arbon)
Stieger Nadine (1997, Altstatten)

Eggenberger Corinne (2001, Grabs)
Schéb Lara (2001, Gams)

Klaiber Giara (2001, Altstaetten)

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

RV Arbon

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

kbike Racing Team
Lindi-Bike Race Team / RV
Schaan

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

11:38.7

12:054

12:525

12:56.9
14:138

12:36.0

2
12:213

12:526

13:475

14:36.3
15:348

18:40.6

3
12:24.9

12:573

13:575

14:25.9
16:05.5

12:117

13:24.1

14:04 5

13:39.7
15:53.9

Gesamt
48:36.5

51:194
54:420

55:38.8
01:01:48.1

(31:16.6)



